
To:
From:

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON PHONE EMAIL

Affordable Housing Pam Days-Luketich, Liberty Bank (860) 704-2489 pdays-luketich@liberty-bank.com

Closing/Compliance Larry Garfinkel, Greene Law, P.C. (860) 507-1664 lmg@greenelawpc.com

Membership Michael Stevens, Essent Guaranty (860) 614-0034 mike.stevens@essent.us

Social Affairs Dave Sevigny, Homestead Funding (860) 532-0101 dsevigny@homesteadfunding.com

David Veleber, Stewart Title Guaranty Company (203) 464-8357 David.Veleber@stewart.com

Underwriting Marie Carmenati, Chelsea Groton Bank (860) 448-4113 mcarmenati@chelsegroton.com
Julie Baril, SWBC (860) 507-2362 julie.baril@swbc.com

Young Mortgage Alicia Goncalves, MBA (385)463-2505 agoncalves@mba.com
Professionals

Communications/

Marketing

Default Management

Technology

Diversity & Inclusion

Production/Secondary 
Market

Education

NAME ________________________________________________________________________________________

COMPANY ____________________________________________________________________________________

ADDRESS _____________________________________________________________________________________

PHONE ____________________FAX ________________________EMAIL________________________________

New Britain, CT 06051.

Interested in Chairing and Leading One of the Commitees Below: 

BE AN ACTIVE PART OF YOUR INDUSTRY
JOIN A CMBA COMMITTEE

CMBA COMMITTEE SIGN-UP

CMBA Membership - Revised 1/2025
Denise Derosier - Executive Director

Please check the Committee you are interested in serving on:

Once Committee sign-up is completed the committee Chairperson will notify you of the time, date and
place of the next committee meeting. Should you have any questions in the interim, please call the 

CMBA Committees are seeking assistance in planning educational offerings as well as exchanging ideas.

Chairperson of the committee you are interested in serving on or Denise at the CMBA office -
Phone: 860-778-1355 Email: denise@cmba.org

If you are interested in serving on one of the committees listed below, please check the appropriate
slot, complete the sign-up portion, and return it to the CMBA  P.O. Box 818


